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CABINET PARTS

27,

Literature Parts

Part No. W11630820 Rev. D

10/02/2023



llus.
No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts
W11467322 Energy Guide
W10772894 Tech Sheet
W11357308 Use and Care Guide

2 W10774183
3 W11599889

4 W11599890

5 W10621524
6 W10204809

10/02/2023

Screw
Rail Assembly, Left
Hand

Rail Assembly, Right
Hand

Screw
Screw

CABINET PARTS

Illus.
No.

1
12
13

Part No.

Description

W11359416
W11568783
W11265587
W11630433
W11568950
W11568787

W11568794

Defrost Holder and
Heater

Switch, Case
Switch, Door
Cover Assembly,
Evaporator

LED

Connector, Cover
Cabinet (Not a
Servicable Part)

Assembly, Switch Box

lllus.
No.

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22

23
24

Part No.

Description

W11371097
W11239541
W11371095
4344763
W11568948

W11312450
W11359415

W11568776

W11568786
W11568792

Part No. W11630820 Rev. D

Screw

Grille

Screw

Leg, Leveling
Assembly, Separator

Cover, LED
Fuse, Temperature

Cover Piece,
Evaporator

Switch, Door
Assembly, Trim



UPPER DRAWER PARTS
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UPPER DRAWER PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W11630376 Drawer Box Assembly, 8 W10204809 Screw 17 W11568842 Support, Lead Wire
Upper 9 W10204810 Screw 18 W10204808 Screw
2 W11568835 Mat, Upper Drawer 10 W11568934  Insulation, Door 19 W11568841 Lamp Cover
11 W11568838 Door Gasket, Short
3 W11599884 Drawer Partition 20 W10204920 Nut
4 W11360665 Gasket, Sash 12 W11568839 Plate, Door Handle E%I__I_LI?X\L/JIQ_(I_BR&@I\_}EES
(Top/Bottom)
13 W10204866 Screw, Handle
5 W11568837 Gasket, Door 14 W11312450 Cover, LED W11630413  Assembly, Complete
6 W11568830 Top Foamed Door 15 W11604678 Control Panel
Assembly Assembly W11598387 Overlay Installation Kit
7 W10319183 Screw 16 W11576360 Harness
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LOWER DRAWER PARTS
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lllus.
No. Part No.

LOWER DRAWER PARTS

lllus.
Description No.

1 W11630379

2 W11568945

3  W11630371
4 W11360665

5 W11568947

10/02/2023

Drawer Box Assembly,
Lower

Mat, Lower Drawer

Drawer Partition

Gasket, Sash
(Top/Bottom)

o © o N O

Gasket

Part No.

Description

W11568937

W10319183
W10204809
W10204810
W10204920

Door Assembly, Lower

Screw
Screw
Screw
Nut

lllus.
No.

1

Part No. Description

W11568838 Door Gasket, Short

FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED

W11605925 Complete Door
Assembly
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UNIT PARTS
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Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

W11576947
W11371097
W11360241

W11375763
W11568810
W11577175
4344826
W11265570
W11313206
W11360536

O ©W O NOoO O b~ WN -~

-
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Clamp, Cord
Screw
Water Pan, Evaporator

Screw

Main PCB

Tag, Power Cord
Screw

Washer

Cover, PCB
Assembly, Fan Motor

UNIT PARTS

lllus.
No.

1

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

Part No.

Description

W10805035

W11265569
W11531824
W11568812
W11568821
W11360590
W11360595

4344780
W11360596

Drier (Service Drier
Without Dye)

Clamp

Compressor
Protector, Motor
Panel, Cover

Cover, Side
Compressor, Rubber

Bolt, Compressor
Mount, Compressor

lllus.
No.

20
21
22
23

Part No.

Description

W11498145
W11360592
W11422771
W11568820

Part No. W11630820 Rev. D

Cord, Power
Stopper

PTC Thermistor
Cover
REFRIGERANT
CHARGE

52 grams (R600a)



